PVM-022-B1UB-RDAY-P-1NNSN-

AN-07-118 Hydraulic pump
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Product data sheet

Condition:

Rarely used Very Excellent condition pump

Pressure Tested

Model: PVM-022
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NOMINAL OPERATING PARAMETERS

Theoretical Maximum Displacement

Rated Continuous Pressure

Peak Pressure

Flow Rate at 1800 RPM, rated continuous pressure & 14.7 psi (1.01 bar

abs) inlet conditions

Minimum Inlet Pressure psia (bar abs)

Maximum Speed

Power Input at rated continuous pressure & 1800 rpm

in™~3/rev
ml/rev
psi
bar
psi
bar
gpm
[/min
1200 rpm
1500 rpm
1800 rpm
rom
hp

kw

1.35
22,1
3750
258,6
4250
293,1
9.5
36,0
6.6 (,46)
7.6 (,52)
8.6 (,60)
3600
26.1

19,5
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