



## PVM-022-B1UB-RDAY-P-1NNSN-AN-07-118 Hydraulic pump

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/pvm-022-b1ub-rday-p-1nnsn-an-07-118-hydraulic-pump

## **Product data sheet**

Condition:

Rarely used Very Excellent condition pump

**Pressure Tested** 

Model: PVM-022

1/2

## NOMINAL OPERATING PARAMETERS

Theoretical Maximum Displacement	in^3/rev	1.35
	ml/rev	22,1
Rated Continuous Pressure	psi	3750
	bar	258,6
Peak Pressure	psi	4250
	bar	293,1
Flow Rate at 1800 RPM, rated continuous pressure & 14.7 psi (1.01 bar	gpm	9.5
abs) inlet conditions	l/min	36,0
Minimum Inlet Pressure psia (bar abs)	1200 rpm	6.6 (,46)
	1500 rpm	7.6 (,52)
	1800 rpm	8.6 (,60)
Maximum Speed	rpm	3600
Power Input at rated continuous pressure & 1800 rpm	hp	26.1
	kW	19,5



2/2